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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:

Status:

Purpose:

Objective:

Start Date:
End Date:

Comments:

CBCW-066-14
COBB-HIGHLAND RECREATION COMMISSION: Blackhawk Lake Clean Boats Clean Waters Project 2014
Aquatic Invasives Grant
Clean Boats, Clean Waters
COMPLETE

Subtype:

04/04/2014
12/31/2014
Cobb-Highland Recreation Commission will sponser a Clean Boats CLean Water landing inspection program at 1 public 
access in 2014.

Grantee is COBB-HIGHLAND RECREATION COMMISSION

Name Role Start Date End Date Organization CommentsStatus

People

Barrette, Donald B

Cobb-Highland Recreation Co

Welsh, Dan 

OTHER

GRANT_RECIPIE

COORDINATOR

COMPLETE

ACTIVE

ACTIVE

06/19/2014

04/04/2014

06/19/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

Southwest Badger 
RC&D
Cobb-Highland 
Recreation Commission
Blackhawk Lake 
Recreation Area

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start End Date Status
Watercraft Inspections Clean Boats, 
Clean Waters
Grant Awarded Grant CBCW-066-14 awarded

04/04/2014

04/04/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

PROPOSED

COMPLETE

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments
10018029 Blackhawk Lake -- Access

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date

Forms

Form Code Form Name
WATERCRAFT_2014 Watercraft Inspection Report (Revised 4/2014)

Methods

Outcome:

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name
1239400 1 Blackhawk Lake Blackhawk Lake

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Study Design:
QA Measures:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewStation.html?id=20604
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewPlan.do?id=86060223
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=116404
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/wadrs/viewUnit.do?id=13338
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=96742
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewIP.html?id=8091178
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=86060224
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewAction.do?id=86353355
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Method Code Description
CBCW-2007 Clean Boats, Clean Waters Boat Inspections 2007

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name
05/23/2014 08:00
06/14/2014 10:00
06/20/2014 13:00
07/12/2014 10:00
07/18/2014 12:30
07/19/2014 11:00
07/20/2014 12:30
07/26/2014 10:00
07/27/2014 12:30
08/01/2014 12:30
08/02/2014 11:30
08/08/2014 12:30
08/09/2014 11:00
08/12/2014 08:15
08/15/2014 13:00
08/16/2014 10:15
08/22/2014 13:00
08/23/2014 08:15
08/24/2014 11:00
08/30/2014 12:30
09/13/2014 12:30
09/21/2014 09:30
09/27/2014 08:45
09/28/2014 08:45
10/04/2014 08:00
10/05/2014 08:45
10/11/2014 08:30
10/14/2014 08:00
10/18/2014 08:00
10/19/2014 09:15
10/24/2014 08:00
10/25/2014 08:20
10/26/2014 08:00

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029
10018029

Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access
Blackhawk Lake -- Access

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined SLOH:

Funding

Combined Total:

http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102414149
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101971704
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104563286
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104907332
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewMethod.do?key=CBCW-2007
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413033
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104563339
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=101972389
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102411591
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102411675
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104907027
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102411878
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102412068
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413368
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104907077
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413530
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413656
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413749
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104907131
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102414617
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102414506
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102415183
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104907206
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102415338
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413195
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102688562
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104907284
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=104563188
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102414074
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102415290
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102413454
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102688474
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102688425
http://prodoasint.dnr.wi.gov/swims/viewFieldwork.html?id=102414864
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Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date


